
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 30.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 29.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 28.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 27.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 26.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 25.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 24.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 23.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 22.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 21.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 20.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 19.00

Spector, BenSpector, Ben 18.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 17.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 16.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 15.00

Watson, ArtWatson, Art 14.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 13.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 12.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 11.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 10.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 9.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 8.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 7.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 6.00

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 5.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 4.00

Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe 3.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 2.00

Total Points 464.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Sharpstown LeaderboardSharpstown Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465448986486901&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465355336067185&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465425330612340&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465836976384133&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464984559593569&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465766948284546&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464660054681683&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9048486988663007264&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465661922912382&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465053413288036&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465790167951491&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464682066389076&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465189208074346&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465616423102588&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465235882289260&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465571594381434&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465259672381549&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9030553449892194486&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465099886176358&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9251627529196841223&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466113699784839


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $213.00

Spector, BenSpector, Ben $150.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $128.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $100.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $85.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $77.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn $68.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $65.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $60.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert $60.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $45.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $28.00

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger $28.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell $28.00

Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe $25.00

Total Purse $1,160.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Sharpstown LeaderboardSharpstown Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465355336067185&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9048486988663007264&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465448986486901&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465836976384133&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464660054681683&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465425330612340&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465259672381549&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9030553449892194486&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465053413288036&round_id=8773466113699784839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9251627529196841223&round_id=8773466113699784839


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 62 $100.00

2 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 69 $60.00

3 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 71 $40.00

4 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 71 $20.00

5 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 73 $0.00

6 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 74 $0.00

7 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 75 $0.00

8 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 75 $0.00

9 Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe 85 $0.00

10 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 90 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 62 $100.00

2 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 65 $60.00

3 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 66 $40.00

4 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 68 $20.00

5 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 68 $0.00

6 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 69 $0.00

7 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 70 $0.00

8 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 73 $0.00

9 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 73 $0.00

10 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 78 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 66 $100.00

2 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 67 $60.00

3 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 70 $40.00

4 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 71 $0.00

5 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 71 $0.00

6 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 72 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Sharpstown LeaderboardSharpstown Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9451532159497054692?called_from=&round_index=8
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154433443909
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889469
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154433443902
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889463
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889460
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889462
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889459
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154433443911
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889468
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889461
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154433443905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154433443913
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889453
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889457
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154433443910
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154433443912
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154433443904
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889467
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889455
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889458
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154433443903
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154433443907
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154433443908
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154433443914


7 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 72 $0.00

8 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 75 $0.00

9 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 75 $0.00

WD Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy WD $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $640.00Total Purse Allocated: $640.00

+2

+5

+5

-

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Sharpstown LeaderboardSharpstown Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154433443906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889454
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889465
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149154399889456


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 62 30.00

2 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 62 29.00

3 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 65 28.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 66 27.00

5 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 66 26.00

6 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 67 25.00

7 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 68 24.00

8 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 68 23.00

9 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 69 22.00

10 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 69 21.00

11 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 70 20.00

12 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 70 19.00

13 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 71 18.00

14 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 71 17.00

15 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 71 16.00

16 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 71 15.00

17 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 72 14.00

18 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 72 13.00

19 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 73 12.00

20 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 73 11.00

21 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 73 10.00

22 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 74 9.00

23 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 75 8.00

24 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 75 7.00

25 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 75 6.00

26 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 75 5.00

27 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 78 4.00

28 Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe 85 3.00

29 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 90 2.00

WD Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy WD 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 464.00Total Points Allocated: 464.00
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NetNet
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Sharpstown LeaderboardSharpstown Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9451532158523976163?called_from=&round_index=8
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702947
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067091257383
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067091257387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067024148497
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067024148495
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702932
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702931
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702938
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067091257384
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702943
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067091257386
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702945
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702944
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702949
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702937
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702950
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067091257388
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702948
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702946
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702934
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702941
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702936
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702933
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067024148496
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067091257385
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702939
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702940
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702942
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067057702935
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550149067024148498


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Spector, BenSpector, Ben 1 $85.00 Birdie on 5

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1 $85.00 Birdie on 13

Total Purse Allocated: $170.00Total Purse Allocated: $170.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Sharpstown LeaderboardSharpstown Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9451532185031977445?called_from=&round_index=8
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550163766784600253
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550163766818154687


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 2 $57.00 Eagle on 12, Eagle on 18

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1 $28.00 Eagle on 17

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 1 $28.00 Eagle on 11

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 1 $28.00 Eagle on 15

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 1 $28.00 Eagle on 8

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1 $28.00 Eagle on 13

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 1 $28.00 Eagle on 2

Total Purse Allocated: $225.00Total Purse Allocated: $225.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Sharpstown LeaderboardSharpstown Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9451532186743253478?called_from=&round_index=8
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550163871273101509
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550163871273101507
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550163871273101514
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550163871273101521
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550163871273101519
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550163871306655956
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9550163871306655955


CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Waters, Carl $25.00 CTP #14

None Kelley, Kevin $25.00 CTP #16

None Spector, Ben $25.00 CTP #2

None Barnes, Curtis $25.00 CTP #5

None Anderson, Monroe $25.00 CTP #7

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00Total Purse Allocated: $125.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Sharpstown LeaderboardSharpstown Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773467289816180892?called_from=&round_index=8
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